
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Czech Republic

Spain

Hungary

Croatia

France

Netherlands

Slovakia

Poland

England

Slovenia

Italy

Russia

Belgium

Serbia

Portugal

Germany

United-States

26

29½

29½

30

30½

33½

38½

39

43

46

51

52

53

55

56

70½

82

28.231

28.799

28.501

27.518

27.974

26.584

25.845

23.760

23.641

24.653

23.358

21.466

22.698

20.853

22.318

17.161

10.695

6.252

7.019

6.562

6.522

6.670

7.334

6.070

6.262

6.088

5.761

5.370

5.314

5.626

5.854

5.825

4.401

3.450

3 - 3 - 4 - 4 -12

1 - 2 - 5 -10 -11½

2 - 3 - 4 -10 -10½

1 - 1 - 5 -11 -12

1 - 3 - 7 - 9 -10½

1 - 2 - 7 - 9½-14

3 - 5 - 8 -11 -11½

2 - 2 - 7 -13 -15

4 - 4 - 6 -14 -15

6 - 8 - 9 -11 -12

5 - 8 -12 -13 -13

6 - 6 - 8 -15 -17

7 - 8 - 9 -13 -16

6 - 9 -10 -14 -16

5 - 7 -13 -15 -16

9½-14 -15 -16 -16

14 -17 -17 -17 -17

1.173

1.219

1.166

1.216

1.017

977

988

983

1.038

949

993

818

776

614

864

715

1.071

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 26-08-2017

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

Time
15:44:24 President of Jury
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